GPT04N65SX
POWER FIELD EFFECT TRANSISTOR
2017/10/24  Rev. 1.3                  Greatpower Microelectronic Corp.   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
 FEATURES
This advanced high voltage MOSFET is designed to withstand
high energy in the avalanche mode and switch efficiently. This
new high energy device also offers a drain-to-source diode

POWER FIELD EFFECT TRANSISTOR
2017/10/24  Rev. 1.3                  Greatpower Microelectronic Corp.   Page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number TOP MARK Part Number Packing Method Note
GPT04N65SXN251     (Note1) GPT04N65SX TO-251 Tube
GPT04N65SXN252     (Note1) GPT04N65SX TO-252 Tube
GPT04N65SXN252TR  (Note1) GPT04N65SX TO-252 Tape and Reel
GPT04N65SXN220     (Note1) GPT04N65SX TO-220 Tube
GPT04N65SXN220FP  (Note1) GPT04N65SX TO-220FP Tube
Note1:  X : Suffix for Halogen Free and PB Free Product
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Unless otherwise specified, TJ = 25℃.
 GPT04N65S